Lioht Bites
Olives (vg, GF)

Charred Padron Peppers (Vg, GF)
With sea salt flakes

Jerusalem Artichoke Crisps (Vg, GF)
With sea salt flakes

Small Plates

Crispy Cod Bites

Beer-battered cod with tartar sauce

Truffled Butternut Squash ()
Served with truffle oil and shaved parmesan

Halloumi Fries (v)
Served with sweet chilli sauce

Glazed Chorizo Bites
Skewered mini spanish chorizo sausages

Tempura King Prawns
Served with sweet chilli sauce

Crispy Chicken Strips

Served with korean BBQ sauce

Spanish-Style Baby Squid
Lightly fried, served with lemon garlic mayo

Fully Loaded Nachos (V)

Tortilla chips, guacamole, jalapefios, sour cream, mozzarella,

tomato & basil salsa

Sharing, Scelection

Any 3 small plates for £20

Choose any three small plates, served with their accompanying dips.

V - Vegetarian, Vg - Vegan, GF - Gluten Free

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00

£9.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

Pizza

Margherita (V)
Tomato, mozzarella, basil & tomato salsa

The Garden Club (V)
Tomato, mozzarella, goat’s cheese, roasted peppers, courgette &
aubergine

The Hot Roni

Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni & jalapefios

The Spicy Q

Tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, pickled chillies, nduja & wild rocket

The Milano

White base, mozzarella, milano salami, sweet pepper drops, olives & baby
watercress

The Truffle One (V)

White Base, mozzarella, parmesan, truffle oil

Burgers

Chargrilled Chicken
Chargrilled chicken breast, homemade coleslaw
Served with hand-cut fries

Halloumi Stack (V)
Grilled halloumi & pepper
Served with hand-cut fries

Greenhouse (Vo)
Moving mountains patty, homemade coleslaw
Served with hand-cut fries

Sides

Hand Cut Fries (vg, GF)
Truffle & Parmesan Fries (v, GF)
Sweet Potato Fries (vg)

£11.00

£12.00

£13.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£4.00
£6.00
£4.50

Some of our foods may contain nuts, seeds, and other allegens. Please ask a member of our team for more

details. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.



